EQT AB

EQT AB

ISIN: SE0012853455 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/23 16:11:40

Price
25.36 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.71% (0.18)

SE0012853455
EQT

Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

30,819 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

25.72 EUR (130)
25.81 EUR (130)
25.20 EUR
25.81 EUR
25.20 EUR
25.18 EUR
25.39114 EUR
258

6,552.17

9

3

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448146,257594715,257594356,257594082,257595267,257595065,171496886,171496888,172402570,201448125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012853455&ID_NOTATION=268900179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7704f4ea9a45bda3886c48f1efe0683552c995b551cf7ff0faa33248e3345740&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20658e8a98ffce7df&time=1713973629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d1ec043ce4fa6b4ddb095fca131785b7c29c837aaeaaf68db0a24adbe4782cd&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ffbdce068621e4f9&time=1713973629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e931b1e2f3f5635b22cd80cad48357a229d60593880eb0f0155dc98983486ef0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f63e9f7ba6506212&time=1713973629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa2b9d9051dede38f89559ab3c6cb9167f012d6188d6f48e82e148e9f48bc2b4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e593b9c7b234535a1&time=1713973629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d90ae5d5b0c7c62af25b9c715d5aae33eac65638252dd10578c44b98a8473896&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ced68a10db0ddc8e5&time=1713973629&tool=RSC

EQT AB

Details

2024/04/23 16:11:40

Price
25.36 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.71% (0.18)

ISIN SE0012853455
Symbol EQT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 30,819 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.72 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 25.81 EUR (130)
Open 25.20 EUR
High 25.81 EUR
Low 25.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.18 EUR
VWAP 25.39114 EUR
Volume (pcs) 258
Trading volume 6,552.17
Number of trades 9
Last size 3
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.39% +35.67% -8.74%
Perf (abs.) +7.62 +6.62 -2.41
Beta 1.78 1.64 1.82
Volatility 38.75 37.32 49.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

16:11

13:42

17:29

08:00

17:25

25.56 EUR (8,949
28.78 EUR (6,452
25.65 EUR (6,267

30.88 EUR (2024/03/25
22.30 EUR (2024/01/18

)
)
)
21.54 EUR (3,142)
)
)
)
)

(
30.88 EUR (2024/03/25
16.39 EUR (2023/10/26

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

25.36 EUR 0.01 8

2554 EUR 0.00 7

298.70 SEK 357.41 5,297

2515 EUR 0.00 1

296.70 SEK 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268900179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268942412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369646934

EQT AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

08:00

09:29

19:28

16:31

17:00

2515 EUR

25.15 EUR

25.67 EUR

35.57 USD

25.39 EUR

25.58 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369646934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266890949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269904905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304805

EQT AB

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
EQT AB

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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